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Jul-22 18
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Nov-22 11
Dec-22 16

24

5

12

32

TOTAL 248

0Applicants rejected under NRS 4-108 - 4-113 

2022 Annual Report to Clerk of Legislature - Credentials Issued or Rejected under NRS 4-108 - 4-113
Temporary Credentials Issued

Trainee Credentials Issued

LR Credentials Issued

CR Credentials Issued

CG Credentials Issued
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